● The Point is Technology
LMGZ.D Double Range Force Measuring Sensor
The LMGZ.D Double Range Force
Measuring Sensors offer the highest
accuracy, reliability, and durability
in the industry. Tension ranges up to
200:1 can be accurately measured at
high resolution. Utilizing a combination

LMGZ.D Series ● Technical Data
LMGZ.D Series ● Nominal Forces
FMS Order Code Journal Dimensions in mm [inch] Weight
Diameter D a d1 b d2 d3 d4 b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 h u1 kg
ø d ±0.1 [lbs]
LMGZ202.D.H15 15 35 70 20 125 95 43.5 14 10.25 4 34.5 157 6.6 2.8
[0.590] [1.378] [2.756] [0.787] [4.92] [3.74] [1.71] [0.55] [0.41] [0.16] [1.36] [6.2] [0.26] [6.2]
LMGZ305.D.H15 25 52 100 31 175 135 66 18 19.5 4 57 207 9 9.3
[0.984] [2.047] [3.937] [1.220] [6.89] [5.31] [2.60] [0.71] [0.77] [0.16] [2.24] [8.2] [0.35] [20.5]
LMGZ317.D.H15 40 80 130 44 225 175 76 23 22 4 67 258 11 17.6
[1.575] [3.150] [5.118] [1.732] [8.86] [6.89] [2.99] [0.91] [0.87] [0.16] [2.64] [10.0] [0.43] [38.8]
3
● The Point is TechnologyFMS Data sheet ● LMGZ.D Series
LMGZ.D Options:
H13 = open covers on both sides
H14 = waterproof right angle connector
H16 = temperature range up to 150°C [300°F]
H19 = grease nipple
H29 = modified wiring and sealing for use in
aggressive media
H30 = modified wiring and sealing for oil based
environments
Scope of delivery:
Covers for both sides, 1 V ring seal, and waterproof
connection plug
Special versions for specific applications are available
on request.
a Tolerances for D: 35 mm [1.378 inch] = + 0.009 / - 0 inch; 52 mm [2.047 inch] = + 0.0011 / - 0 inch; 80 mm [3.150 inch] = + 0.0011 / - 0 inch
b Tolerances for d1: 70 mm [2.756 inch] = + 0.0004 / - 0.0011 inch; 100 mm [3.937 inch] = + 0.0005 / - 0.0013 inch; 130 mm [5.118 inch] = + 0.0006 / - 0.0015 inch
LMGZ.D Series ● Dimensions
LMGZ.D Series ● Dimensions
Order code:
LMGZ202.D.375.63.H15.H29
High nominal force
Low nominal force
Options
FMS Sensor Support Order Code Dimensions in mm [inch] Weight
Series d1 a l1 l2 l3 m1 m2 n1 n2 n3 s2 α 1 ... α 2 kg
[lbs]
LMGZ202.D GMGZ205 70 45 13 32.75 170 140 130 67 16 M10 20...69° 1.62
GMGZ205-15GRAD-12xM61 [2.756] [1.77] [0.51] [1.29] [6.7] [5.51] [5.1] [2.64] [0.6] [3.6]
LMGZ305.D GMGZ307 100 70 19 47.5 240 195 178 90 22 M16 22...60° 6.41
GMGZ307-15GRAD-12xM81 [3.937] [2.75] [0.75] [1.87] [9.5] [7.68] [7.0] [3.54] [0.8] [14.1]
LMGZ317.D GMGZ310 130 90 24 57.5 290 240 232 118 28 M20 28...65° 8.27
GMGZ310-15GRAD-12xM101 [5.118] [3.54] [0.94] [2.26] [11.4] [9.45] [9.1] [4.65] [1.1] [18.2]
FMS Sensor Series Bearings Dimensions
Type d D B
mm inch mm inch mm inch
LMGZ202.D 2202 15 0.591 35 1.378 14 0.551